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ZC-Rubber successfully joins the ranks of global top 10 tire manufacturers in 2015. The annual revenue has reached $4.88 billion.
CHAOYANG is the earliest and most important brand in ZC-Rubber. As the leader of Chinese tire market, we also continuously get
remarkable achievement in global market. Presenting high quality tires of bicycle, motorcycle, automobiles, light trucks, trucks,
ATV, and trailers, we provide whole series of solutions demanded from customers worldwide.

CHAOYANG was founded in 1958, which is from the
mysterious Orient, nearby Qiantang River, next to Haichao
Temple, one of the famous temples in Hangzhou. As 3%
shows, the morning sunrises slowly from the tides. Keep must endow our tire more performance, super grip, traction,
moving up, being passionate, rolling forward is our eternal cornering, protection ,acceleration and riding comfort; lower
pursuit. rolling resistance, lighter weight and remarkable durability.
Our technological team is making efforts on developing more
and more durable and light weight casing materials,

muddy trails, conquering tough terrains such as the punishing
gravels in Paris-Roubaix and Alpe D'Huez, to constantly
realize the self-transcendence of acceleration and passion, we

The developing history of CHAOYANG is similar as it is of

modern China.

1958-1978: Based on the requirement of people’s daily life,
CHAOYANG TIRE covers from 28’ village-old-fashioned to 26’
urban-commuter. Better loading capacity and wear-resistance
are highly required in the market during that time.

construction, extreme performance compound under latest
technology to meet variety of your demands. We are turning
from “MADE IN CHINA” to “INNOVATED IN CHINA”!

Of course, we know that to achieve the best tire, we need great
riders from different countries, testing our tire in different

terrains and climates, complex environmental conditions. Your
feedback will make it possible for us to improve

CHAOYANG tire constantly. We need your passion. Let’s
forward together!

1979-1999: In year 1979, our leader Mr Deng Xiaoping opened
Chinese door to the world. People's life was improving with the
pace of reform and opening policy. Fitness and sports
reinvested tire more concepts. CHAOYANG has been listening
and following constantly.

We sincerely invite you to join in our team, please kindly
send email to

passion@zc-rubber.com for more details.

> vafw

International
Sales&Marketing Director

Since year 2000, CHAOYANG stepped into overseas market.
We gradually realized the glamour of bicycling sport and the
requirements of tires. Just as most products “made in
TAIWAN”, we also went through the rapid OEM development
period, which made our products the best choice for many top-
level bicycle brands. Furthermore we truly understand thatitis
far from enough to own only perfect stability and quality. Tire
has souls. Riding through canyons, jungles and
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KID FOLDING ROAD CRUISER CITY TREKKING MOUNTAIN

BMX

H-5129

Part No
S112006
S$112002
S112003
S$113002
S113001
S113004
S$113008
$108050
$108030
5108054
$108021
S107019
S107025

Size
29x2.20
29x2.10
29x2.0
27.5x2.10
27.5x2.0
27.5x1.95
27.5x1.75
26x2.25
26x2.10
26x2.0
26x1.95
24x2.10
24x1.95

MOUNTAIN

ETRTO
54-622
52-622
50-622
52-584
50-584
47-584
44-584
54-559
52-559
50-559
47-559
52-507
47-507

S$113012 new 27.5x2.20 54-584

Color

H-5185

Part No.

S$108068

S112008 new
S$112009 new
S$109001 new
S$109002 new
S108095 new

Size
26x1.95
29x2.10
29x1.95
27.5x2.10
27.5x1.95
26x2.10

ETRTO
47-559
52-622
44-622
54-584
44-584
52-559

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-5113

Part No.
5108040

Size
26x2.35

ETRTO
60-559

Color
BLK

H-566

Part No.
S108003
S108015

Size
26x1.75
26x1.95

ETRTO
47-559
50-507

Color
BLK
BLK

H-5133

Part No.
5108073
5108074

Size
26x1.95
26x2.10

ETRTO
47-559
52-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-5152

Part No
$108009
5108033

Size
26x1.95
26%2.10

ETRTO
50-559
52-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-5134

Part No.
$108022
$108031

Size
26x1.95
26x2.10

S$108061 new 26x2.25
S112010 new 29x2.35
S$112011 new 29x2.25

ETRTO
47-559
52-559
54-559
60-622
54-622

H-5120

Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
BLK S107010 24x1.95 47-507 BLK
BLK 5108020 26x1.95 47-559 BLK
BLK $108029 26%2.10 52-559 BLK
- S$113003 27.5%2.10 52-584 BLK
- S112001 29%2.0 50-622 BLK

MOUNTAIN

H-5135

Part No. Size

$108032 26x2.10
$108085 26x1.95
S108080 new 26x1.95
S107031 24x1.95

S107030 n~ew 24x1.95

ETRTO

52-559
50-559
50-559
47-507
47-507

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-5119

Part No
5108024
5108027
5108028
$108057

Size
26x2.0
26x2.10
26x2.10
29x2.10

ETRTO
50-559
52-559
52-559
52-622

H-5150

Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
BLK $108008 26x1.95 50-559 BLK
BLK

BLK

BLK

H-568

Part No.
S$107017
$108025

Size
24x2.0
26x2.0

ETRTO
50-507
50-559

Color
BLK
BLK

MOUNTAIN

TREKKING
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MOUNTAIN

MOUNTAIN

TREKKING

ETRTO
47-507
50-559

H-548

§$108058
§108059

Size
26x1.75
26x1.95

ETRTO
50-559
50-507

Color
BLK
BLK

>
=
@)
Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size
S107022 24x2.125 54-507 BLK $107014 24x1.95
83 5108037 26x2.125 54-559 BLK 5108013 26x1.95
P
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H-501 H-5115
Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size
S408001 26x1.95 47-559  BLKIGUMWALL S107009 24x1.95
S107018 24x2.10
S$108019 26x1.95
5108023 26x2.0
5108026 26x2.10
5108041 26x2.35

ETRTO
47-507
52-507
47-559
50-559
52-559
60-559

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-525

Part No
S107002
S107013
5108001
$108011
5108012

Size

24x1.75
24x1.95
26x1.75
26x1.95
26x1.95

ETRTO
47-507
50-507
50-559
50-559
50-559

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-526

Part No.
S$107021
S$108036

Size

ETRTO

24x2.125 54-507
26x2.125 54-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-5103

Part No.
$108006

Size
26x1.95

ETRTO
50-559

Color
BLK

H-518

H-554

$107015
$108014

Size
24x1.95
26x1.95

ETRTO

47-507
50-559

Color
BLK
BLK

Part No. Size ETRTO Color
S107027 new 24x1.95 47-507 BLK
$107012 24x1.95 47-507 BLK
5108010 26x1.95 50-559 BLK
$108048 26x1.95 50-559 RED LINE
H-518N

5108071 26x1.95 54-559 BLK
5107029 24x1.95 47-507 BLK

H-575

Part No.
§108017

MOUNTAIN

Size

26x1.95

ETRTO
50-559

H-582

Part No.
S108018

Size
26x1.95

ETRTO

50-559

Color
BLK

CITY TREKKING MOUNTAIN
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KID FOLDING ROAD CRUISER CITY TREKKING MOUNTAIN

BMX

H-5162

Part No. Size
S$112005 29x2.25
5108076 29x2.10
S$113007 27.5x2.25
5108077 26x2.50
S108078 26x2.25
S$108079 26x2.10

MOUNTAIN

ETRTO
54-622
52-622
54-584
60-559
54-559
52-559

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-5136

Part No. Size
5108062 26x2.25
$108055 26x2.35

ETRTO
54-559
58-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-562

$108044
§108051

Size
26x2.35
20x2.40

ETRTO
60-559
60-460

H-540 H-580

Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
BLK 5108042 26x2.35 60-559 BLK 5108046 26x2.70 70-559 BLK
BLK 5108047 26x3.0 76-559 BLK

H-535

Part No. Size
$508002 26x1.95

ETRTO
50-559

Color

BLK

H-557

Part No. Size
5107024 24x2.35
5108043 26x2.35

ETRTO
60-507
60-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-545

Part No.
5108045

Size

26x2.50

ETRTO

64-559

TREKKING

H-48

H-481 0

Part No. Size ETRTO  Color Pat No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. ETRTO

S911037 700x32C 32622 BLK S511002  700x32C 32-622 BLK 011005 700<35C  37-622

RUNOS911023  700x32C 32-622 BIK S911028  700x35C 37-622 BLK S011012 70038C 40622

S911025 700x35C 37-622 BLK S911031  700x38C 40-622 BLK SO11016 700<40C 42622

S911032  700x38C 40-622 BIK S9080031en 26x150 40-550 BIKMHTWALL SOL1019 700x45C  47-622

Color S910001 v 28x11/2 40635  BLK S908004 1w 26x150 40-559 BUGREDWALL S9L1034new TOOGSC — 37-622
BLK S908005new 26x1.50 40-559 BIKBLUWALL S911051n:w700x45C  47-622
S911054N:w 700x45C 47-622 BLK $911052nEw 700x45C 47-622

S911055'" 700x40C 42-622 BLK SO11053\47005C  47-622

MOUNTAIN

H-5231

Part No. Size
S108075Mw  26x1.95

ETRTO
50-559

Color
BLK

H-527

Color Part No.  Size ETRTO  Color
BLK S926005 28x1.75 47622  BLK
BLK

BLK

BLK

IVORY

BROMNWALL

FULLBROWN

BLK/WHTWALL

S912002'= 20x20 50622 BLK
$913002/ 275x20 50-584 pik
S908011tn 26x20  50-559 gk
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TREKKING TREKKING
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" H-402 H-439 H-441 .
- - - H-521 H-597 H-572

Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color

S926012new 28x11/2 40-635 BLK/ Reflex $911010 700x38C 28x1 5/8x1 1/2 40-622 BLK $911040 New 700x35C 28X1 5/8xL ¥/8 37-622 BLK/Reflex $911042 NEW700X32C28x15/8x11/4 32-622 BLK/WhiteWall S926007 28x1.75 47-622 BLK $911009 700x35C 28x15/8x1 3/8 37-622 BLK
o $926001 28x11/2 40-635 BLK $911003 700G5C 281 5/8d. 38 37-622 sLk $911001  700x32C28x15/8x11/4 32-622 BLK o
] 5926008 28x11/2 40-635 HEARY DUTY 5911035 NEW 700G5C 281 58 38 37-622 BLK/GUM WALL H_597_2 T
% $926009 new 28x11/2 40-635 BLK/WHT WALL 5926014 28x1.75  47-622  BLK/RhinoSkin %
o o
@) o
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PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color H-5113 H-5126 H'5129 H-462 H-473

$911047  700x40C 42-622 BLK/REFLEX PartNo. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color

$911015  700x40C 42-622 Bk $926004 28x175 47-622 B 5911043 nEw 700x35C (28x1 5/8x1 3/8) 37-622 BLK $911024 700x33C  33-622 BLK 5926003 28x1.75 47-622 BLK $911006 700x35C 28x15/8x13/8 37-622  BLK

$911011 700x38C 28x15/8x1 1/2 40-622 BlK S911007  700x35C 28x1 5/8x1 3/8 37-622 Bk $911008 new 700x35C (28x1 5/8x1 3/8) 37-622 BLK 5911027 700x35C 37-622 BLK

$911004 700x35C 28x15/8x1. 3/8 37-622 BLK S$911020 700x35C 28x1 5/8x1 3/8 37-622 Alsown $911014 new 700x38C (28x1 5/8x1 1/2) 40-622 BLK 5911038 700x38C 40-622 BLK

$911049 new 700x35C 37-622 ALLBROWN S911021 700x35C 28x1 5/8x1 3/8 37-622 Aoy $911018 new 700x40C 42-622 BLK

5911048 new 700x35C 37-622 AL CREAM S911013  700x38C 28x1 5/8x1 1/2 40-622 Bk

5911046 New 700x35C 37-622 BLK/RED WALL S911030 700x38C 28x1 5/8x1 1/2 40-622 LGHT BROWN

$911045 new 700x35C 37-622 BLK/WHT WAL S$911033  700x38C 28x1 5/8x1 1/2 40-622  AlIBROWN

5911044 NEw 700x35C 37-622 BLK/BLUWALL $911017  700x40C 42-622 BK

$911041 new 700x35C 37-622 BLK/WHT WALL

$911036 new 700x35C 37-622 BLUGUM WALL

$911026 new 700x35C 37-622 BLK/REFLEX/SHARK SKIN

$926015 new 28x1.75 47-622 8k
$926013 NEw 28x1.75 A47-622 BLKWHT WALL
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H-5207 H-5173 H-5211 H-421 H-422 H-426

Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
$912001 29x2.10 50-622 BLK $908010 26x2.0  50-559  AuBsrOWN S908009 26x1 1/2x2 50-584 BLK $208001 26x11/2x15/8 37-584 BLK S$209004 new 27x13/8 32-630 BLK/GUMWALL S208002 26x11/2x15/8 44-584 BLK

ne $913001 27.5x2.10 50-584 BLK $908008 26x2.0  50-559  sik/white wall $209001 27x13/8 32-630 BLK o
L 5108005 26x1.95 50-559 BLK $908006 26x2.0 50-559 s 5208005 26x13/8 37-590 BLK LLl
Lo S$207003 24x13/8 37-540 BLK %2}
)] )
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H-534 H-406 H-412 H-428 H-434 H-435

Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color

S108060 26x1.95 50-559 BLK S207001 24x13/8 37-540 &x $207002 24x13/8 37-540 BLK 5206001 22x13/8 37-501 BLK S208049 new 26x13/8 37-590 BLK/WHTWALL S207005 24x13/8 37-540 BLK

S207027 new  24x13/8 37-540  avcrer 5208004 26x13/8 37-590 BLK $208006 26x13/8 37-590 BLK $207012 24x13/8 37-540 All Grey
5208003 26x13/8 37-590 e« S$207004 24x13/8 37-540 BLK 5208007 26x13/8 37-590 BLK

$209003 27x13/8 37-630 Rep uNe/GUM INSIDE
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BMX

H-516

Part No. Size ETRTO
S206002 22x1.75 47-457
S206006 22x1.75 47-457

S$208036 26x11/2x15/8 44-584

Color
BLK
BLK/REF
BLK

H-527

Part No. Size ETRTO
5108002 26x1.75 47-559
S107003 24x1.75 44-507
5205004 20%x1.75 47-406

Color
BLK

BLK
BLK/REF

H-439
Part No. Size ETRTO

§207006 24x13/8 37-540
$208008 26x13/8 37-590

Color
BLK
BLK

H-441

Part No. Size ETRTO
5208028 26x1.38 35-559
5208027 26x1.38 35-559
$208013 26x1.38 35-559
$208033 26x1 3/8 37-590
$208031 26x1 3/8 37-590
5208030 26x1 3/8 37-590
$208009 26x1 3/8 37-590
5207007 24x1 3/8 37-540

Color
BLK/BLU WALL
BLK/RED WALL
BLK

BLK/WHT WALL
BLK/BLU WALL
BLK/RED WALL
BLK

BLK

H-558

Part No. Size ETRTO
S107004 24x1.75 47-507
$208016 26x1.50 40-559

Color
BLK
BLK

H-460

Part No. Size ETRTO
S208021 new20x1.75  47-406
S208019 new24x1.75  47-507
S208011 16x1.75 47-305
S207022  18x1.75 47-355
S207017  24x13/8 37-540
S207016  24x1.75 47-507
S207011 24x1.75 47-507
S207009  24x1.75 47-507
S205004  26x13/8 37-590
S204001 26x1.75 44-559
S203001 26x1.95 47-559
S205006 n=w20x1.75  47-406
S207032 new24x1.95  50-507

Color

BLK / REFLEX

BLK / REFLEX

BLK

BLK

BLK

ALL BROWN / REFLEX

BLK / WHITE WALL

H-521

Part No.
S207023
§207024
§207025
§207026
$207010
$208015

Size
NEw 24x1.50
New 24x1.50
New 24x1.50
NEw 24x1.50

24x1.50

26x1.50

ETRTO
40-507
40-507
40-507
40-507
40-507
40-559

Color
ALL RED
ALL ORG
ALL BLU
ALL GRN
BLK

BLK

H-5126

Part No.
$208014

Size
26x1.50

ETRTO
40-559

Color
BLK

H-459

PartNo. Size
S208020  26x1.95
S208018  26x1.75

$208048 new26x1 3/8
$208044 new26x1 3/8
S$208010  26x13/8
S207031 new26x1 3/8
S207030 new26x1 3/8
S207029 new26x1 3/8
S207028 new26x1 3/8
S207008  24x13/8

ETRTO
47-559
44-559
37-590
37-590
37-590
37-590
37-590
37-590
37-590
37-540

Color

BLK

BLK
BLK/YLWWALL
BLK/WHTWALL
BLK
i
ALLBROWN
ALLCREAM
ALLWHT

BLK

H-572

Part No. Size

§107005 24x1.75

ETRTO

47-507

Color
BLK

H-5113

Part No.
5208052
S$208051
$208050
$208045
$208035
$208022
$208032
$208025
$208043
$208026
S$208012
$107028
S107011
S206004
S205005
S$205003

Size
NEW26X1.95
New26x1.95
NEW26X1.95
New26x1.95
NEW26X1.95

26x1.95
NEW26x1.90

26x1.90
NEW26X1.75
26x1.75
26x13/8
NEW24x1.95
24x1.95
22x1.95
New20x1.95
NEw20x1.95

ETRTO
47-559
47-559
47-559
47-559
47-559
47-559
44-559
44-559
47-559
47-559
37-590
47-507
47-507
47-457
47-406
47-406

Color
BLK/WHTWALL

LIGHTBROWNWALL

DARKBROWN/
LIGHTBROWNWALL

BLK/RhinoSkin
AllIVORY

BLK

BLK/Reflex/
SharkSkin

BLK

BLK
BLK/Reflex
BLK
BLK/RhinoSkin
BLK

BLK
BLK/HippoSkin
BLK/Reflex

H-592

Part No.
S107006

Size
24x1.75

ETRTO
47-507

Color
BLK
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H'571 H-469 H'470 Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color :
partNo.  Size ETRTO  Color partNo.  Size ETRTO  Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO  Color S608002 new26x2x1 3/4 54-571  BLK S605002  20x3.0  76-406 BLK PartNo.  Size ETRTO C‘Z"VOT
- BLK/WHTWALL
$215002vew 37-533  37-533 BLK 5208041  26x1.90  44-559 BLK $207014  24x1 23-520  All GREY $108083 NEw26x2.125  54-559 BLWWHTWAL  S607003  24x3.0  76-507 BLK S608005 new 26x2.125 54-559
S$108035 26x2.125 54-559 BLK S608004 new 26x2.125 54-559  BLK/BLUWALL
$215001new 37-533 37-533 BLK $208046  26x1.50  40-559 BLK $207015 24x1 23-520  BLK
S$107020 24%2.125 54-507 BLK S608003 new 26x2.125 54-559  BLK/REDWALL
S208017  26x1.50  40-559 BLK :
$207021ew 24x1.50  40-507  BLK $405054 1e120x2.125  54-406  BLIWHTWAL S608001  26x2.125 S54-559 B

S405026 20x2.125 54-406 BLK

H-522N

S$108070 nvew26x2.125  54-559 BLK
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= H 5213_ H-481 H-584 H-588 H-425 H-479 =
PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO  Color
S926017 28x2.0 52-622 BLK $208047 NEW  26x1.50 40-559 BLK / WHITE LINE S108091 new 26x2.30 58-559 BLK/WHTWALL S$108092 new26x2.10 52-559 BLK S309001 27x1 25-630 BLK $311022 wnew 700x23C  23-622 BLK
5208029 26x1.50  40-550 ik 5108090 new 26x2.30 58-559 BROWN/WHTWALL $607007 new24x2.10  54-507  BIK $311023 new 700x25C  25-622 BLK
5208034 26x1.50 40-559 ALLIVORY $108039 26x2.30 58-559 BLK S607006 new24x2.10 54-507  FULLCREAM
S208038 new  26x1.50  40-559  ALLBLU 5108089 new 26x2.125 54-559 BLK S607005 new24x2.10 5Z=5 Q7 ER W A—
S208039 New  26x1.50  40-55Q  ALLRED 5108084 new 26x2.125 54-559 BLK/WHTWall S607004 New24x2.10 54-507 B srownwaLL
$208040 new 26x1.50  40-559  ALLWHT $108082 new 26x2.125 54-559 BLK/Redwall S607001  24x2.10 54-507 BLK
5208023 26x1.75  44-559  BLK/REF 5108081 new 26x2.125 54-559 BLK/Bluewall S605003  20x4 1/4  105-406 Bk
5208024 26x1.75  44-559  ALLBROWN/REF $108038 26x2.125 54-559 BLK $605001  20x3.0 76-406  BLK
S607002  24x3.0  76-507 BLK S405031  20x2.125 54-406 Bk
$107023  24x2.125 54-507 BLK $604004  18x3.0 76-355  BiK
§405037  20x2.30 76-406 BLk S604003  18x2.125 54-355 ik
S405053 new 20x2.125 54-406 BLK/REDWALL $603001  16x3.0 76-305 sk

S405042 20%x2.125 54-406 BLK/WHTWALL S403018  16x2.125 50-305 Bk
5405030  20x2.125 54-406 BLK 5801009 121/2x3.0 76-203 Bk
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Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO  Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo.  Size ETRTO Color
$311002 700x23C  23-622 BLK $309014 new 27x11/4 32-630  BLK/HIPPOSKIN S311019 new 700x28C  28-622  BLK $311009 700x28C  28-622 BLK $311013 new 700x28C  28-622 BLK S403007 16x1.75 47-305 sk
o S$309013 new 27x11/4 32-630 BLK/GUMWALL 5311011 new 700x25C  25-622  BLK/BLUEWALL §311008 700x25C 25-622 BLK S405008 20x1.75 A47-406 s o
|(-,U) S309012 new 27x11/4 32-630 ALLYLW $311010 new 700X25C 25.622  BLK/REDWALL S311007 New 700x23C  23-622 BLK S405049 new20x1.75 47-406  BLK/White Wall (L}J)
) S$309011 new 27x11/4 32-630 BLK/GUMWALL 5311003 700x25C 25-622 BLK 35
o S$309010 new 27x11/4 32-630 ALLORG 5311001 700x23C  23-622 BLK o
(@) S309009 new 27x1 1/4 32-630 ALLGRN 5305001 new 20x1 3/8 37-451 Bk (@]

S309008 new 27x11/4 32-630 ALLBLU
S309007 new 27x11/4 32-630 ALLRED
S309006 new 27x11/4 32-630  BLK/BLUEWALL
S309005 new 27x11/4 32-630  BLK/WHITEWALL
S309004 new 27x11/4 32-630 ALLWHT
S309003 27x11/4 32-630 BLK
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H-419-2 H-450 H-403 H-569 H-460 H-578
Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color PartNo. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
$311020  700x25C  25-622  AllYLW $311005 700x28C  28-622 BLK $309002 27x11/4  32-630 BLK S405012  20x1.75 47-406 BLK S705003 new20x1.75 47-406 ALLWHT $802001 14%1.50 40-254 BLK
$311018  700x25C 25-622  AlWHT S404005  18x1.75 47-355 BLK §705002 new20x1.75 47-406 IVORY $703001  16x1.50 40-305 BLK
$311017  700x25C 25-622  AlIGRN $403022 n=w16x1.75 47-305 ALLWHT §205002  20x1.75 47-406 BLK $704001  18x1.50 40-355 BLK
$311016  700x25C 25-622 AlIORG S403011  16x1.75 47-305 BLK $203002 new16x1.75 47-305 BLK/WHITEWALL 705001  20x1.50 40-406 BLK

§311014 700x25C  25-622 AlBLU
§311012 700x25C  25-622  ALLRED
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Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
S$205001 20x1.95 47-406 BLK S403005 16x1.75 44-305 BLK

xx S405005 20x1.75 44-406 BLK

LL

92]

)

o

©)

H-538

Part No.
S405010
S404004
S403009
5802003
$801013
$801004

Size
20x1.75
18x1.75
16x1.75
14x1.75
12x1.75
121/2x21/4

ETRTO
47-406
47-355
47-305
47-254
47-203
62-203

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

H-533

Part No.

$801003

Size

121/2x21/4

ETRTO Color

62-203

BLK

<

o
H-518N H-518
Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
$801012 121/2x21/4 58-203 BLK 5801002 121/2x21/4 62-203 BLK

5802005 14x2.125 50-254 BLK

H-525

Part No.
5802002

Size

14x1.75

ETRTO
47-254

Color
BLK

H-544

Part No.

$801008

Size
12 1/2x2.40

ETRTO Color

64-203 BLK

H-506N

Part No.
$801011
$801010

Size ETRTO Color
121/2x21/4 50-203 WHT
121/2x21/4 50-203 BLK

H-506

PartNo. Size ETRTO Color
S802004 14x2.125 50-254 BLK
S801001 121/2x21/4 54-203 BLK

H-577

Part No.
S801006

Size ETRTO Color
121/2x21/4 62-203  BLK

H-590

PartNo. Size ETRTO Color
S$801007 121/2x21/4 57-203 BLK
5816001 newlOx2 54-152  BLK
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FOLDING ROAD CRUISER CITYy TREKKING MOUNTAIN

KID

H-534

Part No.
$405013

Size ETRTO
20x1.95 50-559

Color
BLK

H-562

Part No.
5105002

Size
20x2.40

ETRTO
64-406

Color
BLK

H-527

Part No. Size ETRTO
S405007 20x1.75 47-406

Color
BLK

H-597

H-537

H-5120

Part No.
§$105001

Size
20x1.95

ETRTO
47-406

Color
BLK

H-5129

Part No.
$405020

Size
20x2.0

ETRTO
50-406

Color
BLK

H-430

Part No.
$403019

Size
16x2.40

ETRTO Color

64-305

BLK

H-501

H-5150

H-543

Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
S405033 20x2.125 54-406 BLK $405014 20x1.95 50-406 BLK S405055 20x2.25 58-406 BLK 5208037 new 26x1.95 50-559 BLK 5403004 16x1.75  47-305 BLK 5403010 16x1.75  47-305 BLK
$405028 20x2.125 54-406 BLK S407002 new 24x1.95 50-507 BLK/Gum Wall S405004 20x1.75 47-406 BLK S405011 20x1.75 47-406 BLK
S405043 20x1.95 50-406 AllRED S407001 new 24x1.95  50-507 BLK
S405015 20x1.95 50-406 BLK S405022 20x2.125 54-406 BLK
S405009 20x1.75 47-406 BLK S405019 20x2.0 50-406 BLK
S404007 new 18x2.125 54-355 BLK S405002 20x1.75 47-406 BLK
$403015 16x2.125 54-305 BLK 5403002 16x1.75 47-305 BLK
$403008 16x1.75 47-305 BLK
$802006 new 14x2.125 54-254 BLK

S$801014 new 12 1/2x2 1/4

47-203

BLK

ROAD CRUISER CITY TREKKING MOUNTAIN

FOLDING

Q
~

S405056 new 20x2.125
S404006 =W 18x2.125
S$403021 “EW 16x2.125

50-406 ALL WHT
54-355 ALL WHT
50-305 ALL WHT




FOLDING ROAD CRUISER CITYy TREKKING MOUNTAIN

KID

H-544

H-586 H-568

Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color
S405058 new 20x2.50 64-406 BLK/GumWwall 5403017 16x2.125 BLK S405021 20x2.0 50-406 BLK
S405057 new 20x2.50 64-406 BLK/WHTWALL 5405035 20x2.20 BLK

S405039 20x2.50 64-406 BLK
$405036 20x2.30 57-406 BLK

H-570

Part No. Size ETRTO Color
S405034 20x2.20 57-406 BLK

H-596 H-5122 H-5228

PartNo. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO Color Part No. Size ETRTO  Color

S405052 e 20x2.125 54-406 BLK/BlueWall 5405024  20x2.125 54-406 BLK S405062ew 20x2.125 -~ BLKMHITELETTER

H-548

Part No.
5405017

§$405029

Size

20x1.95

S405041 new 20x2.125
S405040 new 20x2.125
20x2.125

ETRTO
54-406
54-406
54-406
54-406

Color
BLK
BLK /RED WALL
BLK/BLUE WALL

BLK

S405051 e 20x2.125 54-406 BLK/RedWall
S4050501er 20x2.125 54-406 BLK/WhiteWall

H-52

Size
16x1.75
18x175
20175
22x175

ETRTO  Color
47-305 BLK
47-355 BLK
47-406  BLK
47457 BLK

H-542

Part No. Size

H-506

Part No.
$405023
$405003
$604001
$404002
S403013
§403003

Size
20x2.125
20x1.75
18x2.125
18x1.75
16x2.125
16x1.75

ETRTO
54-406
47-406
54-355
47-355
54-305
47-305

Color
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

BLK

H-533

Part No.

$405027

Size ETRTO

20x2.125 54-406

Color

BLK

ETRTO Color

$403020 16x240  64-305 BLK
$405038 20x240  64-406 BLK

H-5213

Part No. Size
S801015 12 1/2x2 1/4
S802007 14x20
$105003 20x1.75
$404008 18x1.75
$403023 16x1.75
S802008 14x1.75

47-203
50-254
47-406
47-355
47-305
47-254

ETRTO Color

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

ROAD CRUISER CITY TREKKING MOUNTAIN

FOLDING

Q
~
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STANDAFFLD 7TUEGE STANDAFFLD TUEBE

® Optimal air retention performance, Y054003  20x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-406 ANV 48mm Y082106  26x11/2x15/8  40/44-559/571  F/V 33mm
anti-freezing, heat-resisting Y050703  20x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-406 ANV 48mm Y082108  26x11/2x15/8  40/44-559/571  F/V 48mm
= Al butyl rubber made, excellent tensile Y050723  20x2.30/2.50 57/62-406 Y Y081401  26x13/8 37-590 ANV 33mm
; Y050801  20x3.0 76-406 ANV 33mm Y081403  26x13/8 37-590 ANV 48mm
elongation performance Y050803  20x3.0 76-406 AN 48mm Y081417  26x13/8 37-590 D/V EP2 35mm
0.90MM THICKNESS Y051801  20x4 1/4 108-451 ANV 33mm Y081418  26x13/8 37-590 D/V EP2 40mm
. Y052801  20x4.0/4.9 100/120-406 ANV 33mm Y081422  26x13/8 37-590 EN
¥ 0.90mm in thinckness Y052803  20x4.0/4.9 100120406 ANV 48mm Y081431  26x13/8 37-590 ENV-EP2
= Lightweight and durable racing tubes Y052806 20x4.0/4.9 100/120-406 F/V 33mm Y081406 26x1 3/8 37-590 F/V 33mm
Y060906  22x1 25-470 F/V 33mm Y081407  26x13/8 37-590 F/V 40mm
Y060908  22x1 25-470 F/V 48mm Y081409  26x13/8 37-590 F/V 60mm
Y061401  22x13/8 37-501 AN 33mm Y081423  26x13/8 37-590 Y
Y061417  22x13/8 37-451 DV EP2 35mm Y081419  26x13/8 37-590 TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm
Y061422  22x13/8 37-501 EN Y081416  26x1 3/8 37-590 D/V EP2 26.5mm
Y011601 12 1/2x1.95/2 1/4  50/54-203 ANV 33mm Y040201  18x1.95/2.125 50/54-355 AV 33mm 061406 2901 308 57501 E1V 33mm V081101 2661.00/1.25 55199550 AN 33
YOUS01 - 12 1/2x2 1/4 57-203 ANV 33mm Y040222 - 18x1.95/2.125 50/54-355 ENV Y060101  22x1.50/1.75 40/47-457 ANV 33mm Y081103  26x1.00/1.25 25/32-559 ANV 48mm
Y011529 - 121/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 AV 42 Y050906 201 23-451 23-420  F/V 33mm Y060301  22x1.75/2.10 47/52-457 ANV Y081106  26x1.00/1.25 25/32-559 F/V 33mm
Y011522 12 1/2x2 1/ 50/54-203 ENV Y050908  20x1 23451 23420  F/V 48mm 070901 24 25540 AN 33mm V081108 26x1.00/1.25 52732550 FN 48
YOT1831 A2 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 E/V-EP2 Y051002  20x11/8 28-451 AV 40mm Y071401  24x1 3/8 37-540 AV 33mm Y081109  26x1.00/1.25 25/32-559 F/V 60mm
Y011506 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 F/V:33mm Y051003  20x11/8 atl LSSl Y071403  24x13/8 37-540 AV 48mm Y081301  26x1.25/1.50 32/40-559/571  A/V 33mm
Y011508 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 F/V 48mm Y051006  20x1 1/8 28-451 FIV 33mm VOT1408 2401 378 37540 AN 60mm V081302 261 257150 52/40.55 AV 0mm
Y0523 - 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 v Y051007 20x11/8 28-451 F/V 40mm YO71416  24x13/8 37-540 DIV EP2 26.5mm Y081303  26x1.25/1.50 32/40-559/571 AV 48mm
YO11519 - 121/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm Y051008  20x11/8 28-451 FIV 48mm Y071407  24x13/8 37-540 D/V EP2 35mm Y081306  26x1.25/1.50 32/40-559/571  F/V 33mm
MU 2 50/54-203 AV 48mm OSI000Re U INLE 28-451 F/V 60mm Y071405  24x1 3/8 37-540 D/V EP2 40mm Y081307  26x1.25/1.50 32/40-559/571  F/V 40mm
Y011516 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 DIV EP2 26.5mm Y051004  20x11/8 28-451 AV 60mm YO71418  24x1 3/8 37-540 D/V EP2 40mm Y081308  26x1.25/1.50 32/40-559/571  F/V 48mm
YO11517 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 D/V EP2 35mm Y051403  20x13/8 37-451 AV 48mm Vor1422  24e1 308 37840 e V081309 26125120 2/40.550/571  FV 6o
Y011518 12 1/2x2 1/4 50/54-203 DV EP2 40mm Y051416  20x1 3/8 37-451 DIV EP2 26.5mm VoT1451  24e1 378 37540 EN.EP V082108 26n1 3 o650 EA 48
YO11701 12 1/2x2 1/4/2.40  57/62-203 AN 33mm Y051417  20x1 3/8 37-451 D/V EP2 35mm VOT1406 2401 308 37540 A 33 OB0101 2601 20/1.75 0550 A 33
Y011729 - 121/2x2 1/4/2.40  57/62-203 AV 42° Y051422 - 20x1 3/8 37-451 EV Y071409  24x13/8 37-540 F/V 60mm Y080102  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 ANV 40mm
R R PR P e P O P09 AV'90 NOBICOT R UAIoT 37-451 F/V 33mm YO71419  24x13/8 37-540 TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm Y080103  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 ANV 48mm
YOU718  121/2x2 1/4/2.40  57/62-203 DIV EP2 40mm Y051408  20x1 3/8 37-451 F/V 48mm YO71101  24x1.01.25 23/32-520 ANV 33mm Y080116  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 DV EP2 26.5mm
YOU722 - 121/2x2 1/4/2.40 - 57/62-203 EV Y051409 - 20x1 3/8 37-451 A Y071106  24x1.0/1.25 23/32-520 F/V 33mm Y080118  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 D/V EP2 40mm
YO11731 12 1/2x2 1/4/2.40  57/62-203 EN-EP2 Y051106  20x1.0/1.25 25/32-406 FIV 33mm V071108 246101125 330,890 EN 4Bmm V080120 2601501175 04755 iy
Y020101  14x1.501.75 40/47-254 AV'33mm Y051108  20x1.0/1.25 25/32-406 FIV 48mm YO71306  24x1.25/1.50 32/40-507/520  F/V 33mm Y080106  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 F/V 33mm
Y020103  14x1.50/1.75 40/47-254 AV 48mm Y051301  20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 AV 33mm Y071308  24x1.25/1.50 32/40-507/520  F/V 48mm Y080108  26x1.50/1.75 40/47-559 F/V 48mm
OOt R0 40/47-254 DIV EP2 40mm 0502 e V25550 32/40-406 AV 40mm Y070101  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520 AV 33mm Y080201  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 ANV 33mm
Y020106  14x1.50/1.75 40/47-254 F/V 33mm Y051303  20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 AV 48mm Y070124  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520  A/V 33mm Full Thread Y080202  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 ANV 40mm
Y020108  14x1.50/1.75 A0/47-254 FIV 48mm Y051304  20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 RGO Y070103  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520 ANV 48mm Y080203  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 AV 48mm
Y020124  14x1.50/1.75 40/47-254 v Y051306  20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 F/V 33mm Y070116  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520 DIV EP2 26.5mm Y080230  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 AV 48mm Full Thread
020201 14x1.95/2.125 50/54-254 AV 33mm Y051307 20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 F/V 40mm YO70118  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520 DIV EP2 40mm Y080204  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 ANV 60mm
Y020601  14x2.125 54-254 AV 33mm Y051308  20x1.25/1.50 32/40-406 FIV 48mm Y070106  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520  F/V 33mm Y080227  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 cNV
02020 RN oo 54-254 v 0200 e VL0 40/47-406 AV 33mm Y070123  24x1.50/1.75 40/47-507/520 IV Y080216  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 DV EP2 26.5mm
Y023423  14x13/8x15/8  32/37-288/298 IV Y050116  20x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 DIV EP2 26.5mm VOT2916  24el 75 47507 DIV EP2 26.5mm V080219 26x1 95/ 125 20/o4.550 DIV PDG 26,6
Y030101 16x1.50/1.75 40/47-305 AV 33mm Y08011720x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 DIVEEP2 35mm Y070201  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 ANV 33mm Y080218  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 DAV PDG 40mm
Y030103  16x1.50/1.75 40/47-305 ANV 48mm Y050118  20x1.50/11.75 40/47-406 DV EP2 40mm V070203 241 95/ 125 2054507 AN 48mm V080220 2601 95/2 125 H0/o4.55 iy
Y030116  16x1.50/1.75 40/47-305 DV EP2 26.5mm Y050119  20x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 D/V PDG 26.5mm VOT0227 241 a2 A28 2054507 o 030231 26x1.95/m 125 2074550 ENVEP2
Y030118  16x1.50/1.75 40/47-305 DIVEP2 40mm Y050106  20x1.50/1.75 40147-406 F/V 33mm Y070216  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 D/V EP2 26.5mm Y080206  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 F/V 33mm
MOCOIORICH o0 40/47-305 D/V'PDG 26.5mm OE00SIe o0 40/47-406 F/V 48mm Y070219  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 D/V PDG 26.5mm Y080207  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 F/V 40mm
Y030106  16x1.50/1.75 40/47-305 F/V 33mm Y050123  20x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 . VOv00%s 24t o/ 125 20/54.507 e V080208 2601 95/ 125 20/o4.550 FA 48mm
Y030201  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 AV 33mm Y080122 - 20x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 ENV Y070231  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 EN-EP2 Y080208S  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 F/V 48mm Detachable
Y030203  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 ANV 48mm Y050236  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 I/V 40mm V070206 241 95/ 125 2054507 A 33 V080205 261 Sop 125 H0/o4.550 A B0
Y030216  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 DIV EP2 26.5mm Y050201  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 AV 33mm Y070208  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 F/V 48mm Y080225  26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 F/V 60mm Smooth
Y030231  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 ENV-EP2 Y050203  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 ANV 48mm V070223 241 952125 2054507 W 080mrs 2okl oo 128 20/54.550 W
Y030206  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 F/V 33mm Y050216  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 DV EP2 26.5mm VOT0622 242125 24507 eV 080236 2ex1 95/ 12 20/4.550 W 4omm
Y030223  16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 . Y050219  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 D/V PDG 26.5mm VOT0RST 24 12 o4507 EN-EP V080601 2600125 N AV 33
Y030601  16x2.125 54-305 AV 33mm Y080222 - 20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 BV YO70701  24x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-507 ANV 33mm Y080622  26x2.125 54-559 EN
Y030622  16x2.125 54-305 BNV Y080231  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 E/V-EP2 Y070703  24x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-406 AN 48mm Y080631  26x2.125 54-559 E/V-EP2
034001 16x2.30/2.40/2.50  57/62-305 AV'33mm Y050206  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 F/V 33mm YO70722  24x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-507 EN Y080701  26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 ANV 33mm
Y030703  16x2.30/2.40/2.50  57/62-305 AV 48mm Y050223  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 v YO70731  24x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-507 EN-EP2 Y080702  26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 ANV 40mm
Y032801  16%4.0/4.90 100/120-305 ANV 33mm Y050202  20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 ANV 40mm 070803 2430 26507 AN 48mm 080703 26k 3002 40/ 50 57162550 AV 48
040101 18x1.50/1.75 40/47-355 AV 33mm Y050601  20x2.125 54-406 AV 33mm Y072801  24x4.0/4.9 100/120-507 ANV 33mm Y080706  26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 33mm
040103 18x1.50/1.75 40/47-355 AV 48mm Y050603  20x2.125 54-406 O] Y072806  24x4.0/4.9 100/120-507 F/V 33mm Y080707  26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 40mm
Y040116  18x1.50/1.75 40/47-355 DV EP2 26.5mm Y050627  20x2.125 54-406 cv Vor1424 2401 38 37540 o V080708 2640.30/2.40/2.50  57/62.850 EN 48mm
Y040118  18x1.50/1.75 40/47-355 D/V EP2 40mm Y050622  20x2.125 54-406 EN V071136 2461.0/1.25 53/39.520 W 40mm V080801 26430 NEW 26559 AV 33
Y040108  18x1.50/1.75 40/47-355 F/V 48mm Y054503  20x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-406 ANV 33mm VOTO136 24t 501 75 047507520 IV 40mm V080808 26430 NEW 7655 EN 48mm
(0007012 0>2:30/2. 507250 IRS (623306 A0 i Y070236  24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 IV 40mm Y083501  26x2.5/3.0 NEW  62/75-559 AV 33mm

Y082101 26x1 1/2x1 5/8 40/44-559/571 AV 33mm Y083508 26x2.5/3.0 NEW  62/75-559 F/V 48mm




STANDOAFFD TUBE
PartNo.| Size ___[ETRTO _[Vahe [ PartNo.|Size __|ETRTO __[Vave |

Y082801
Y082803
Y082806
Y082807
Y082808
Y082703
Y081436
Y081424
Y080136
Y131301
Y131308
Y130301
Y130302
Y130303
Y130306
Y130307
Y130308
Y130323
Y130401
Y130402
Y130403
Y130406
Y130407
Y130408
Y133501
Y133508
Y133001
Y133008
Y130408S
Y090903
Y090906
Y090908
Y092201
Y092203
Y092216
Y092222
Y092231
Y092208
Y092219
Y091401
Y091417
Y091422
Y102001
Y102016
Y102018
Y 102022
Y102008
Y102010
Y102019
Y102901
Y102903
Y102916
Y102918
Y111308
Y110301
Y110303
Y110304
Y110306
Y110307
Y110308
Y110401
Y110402
Y110403
Y110406
Y110408
Y110501
Y110508
Y113001
Y113007
Y110408S

26x4.0/4.9
26x4.0/4.9
26x4.0/4.9
26x4.0/4.9
26x4.0/4.9
26x1 3/8

26x1 3/8

26x1 3/8(L)
26x1.50/1.75
27.5x1.25/1.50
27.5x1.25/1.50
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.5/30 NEW
27.5x2.5/30 NEW
27.5x3.0/3.5 NEW
27.5x3.0/3.5 NEW
27.5x2.10/2.25
27x1

27x1

27x1

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 1/4

27x1 3/8

27x1 3/8

27x1 3/8

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2

28x1 1/2
28x1.75
28x1.75
28x1.75
28x1.75
29x1.25/1.50
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x2.10/2.25
29x2.10/2.25
29x2.10/2.25
29x2.10/2.25
29x2.10/2.25
29x2.25/2.50
29x2.25/2.50
29x3.0/3.5 NEW
29x3.0/3.5 NEW
29x2.10/2.25

100/120-559
100/120-559
100/120-559
100/120-559
100/120-559
37-590

37-590

37-590
40/47-559
32/40-584
32/40-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
62/76-584
62/76-584
76/90-584
76/90-584
52/57-584
25-630

25-630

25-630

32-630

32-630

32-630

32-630

32-630

32-630

32-630

37-630

37-630

37-630

40-635

40-635

40-635

40-635

40-635

40-635

40-635

47-622

47-622

47-622

47-622
32/40-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
52/57-622/630
52/57-622/630
52/57-622/630
52/57-622/630
52/57-622/630
57/62-622/630
57/62-622/630
76/90-622/630
76/90-622/630
52/57-622/630

AV 33mm

AV 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

AN 48mm

I/V 40mm

IV 40mm

IV 40mm

ANV 33mm

F/V 48mm

AN 33mm

AV 40mm

AN 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

Y%

AN 33mm

AN 40mm

AN 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

ANV 33mm

F/V 48mm

ANV 33mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 48mm Detachable
AV 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 48mm

ANV 33mm

AN 48mm

D/V EP2 26.5mm
EN

E/V-EP2

F/V 48mm
TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm
A/ 33mm

D/V EP2 35mm
EN

ANV 33mm

D/V EP2 26.5mm
D/V EP2 40mm
EN

F/V 48mm

F/V 80mm
TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm
AN 33mm

AN 48mm

D/V EP2 26.5mm
D/V EP2 40mm
F/V 48mm

ANV 33mm

AN 48mm

ANV 60mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

ANV 33mm

AN 40mm

AN 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 48mm

AV 33mm

F/V 48mm

A/ 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm Detachable

Y122301
Y122303
Y 122304
Y122318
Y 122306
Y122307
Y 122308
Y122333
Y 122309
Y122325
Y122310
Y122326
Y124108
Y124109
Y124108S
Y124139
Y124109S8
Y124103
Y124104
Y124141
Y124140
Y 122401
Y 122402
Y 122403
Y 122404
Y122427
Y122416
Y122418
Y 122428
Y 122406
Y122408
Y122433
Y 122409
Y122410
Y 122501
Y 122502
Y122503
Y122516
Y122518
Y 122522
Y 122506
Y122507
Y122508
Y122509
Y122523
Y 122536
Y122519
Y122601
Y 122602
Y122603
Y122630
Y122616
Y122618
Y122622
Y 122606
Y122608
Y122609
Y 122623
Y 122636
Y122308S
Y123909
Y122408S
Y 122423
Y 122436
TY033506
TY053506
TY070206
TY080206
TY080208
TY122506
TY122509

700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700x23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700%23/28C NEW
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x33/37C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x38/45C
700x18/23C
700x18/25C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
16x1.50/2.20
20x1.50/2.20
24x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
700x33/37C
700x33/37C

18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
23/28-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
38/45-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/25-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
32/57-305

32/57-406/420
50/54-507

50/54-406

50/54-406

33/37-622/630
33/37-622/630

AV 33mm

AV 48mm

AV 60mm

D/V EP2 40mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 48mm Full Thread
F/V 60mm

F/V 60mm Smooth
F/V 80mm

F/V 80mm Smooth
F/V 48mm

F/V 60mm

F/V 48mm Detachable
F/V 80mm Full Thread
F/V 60mm Detachable
AV 48mm

AV 60mm

F/V 60mm Smooth
F/V 48mm Smooth
AV 33mm

AV 40mm

AV 48mm

AV 60mm

CN

D/V EP2 26.5mm

D/V EP2 40mm

F/V 100mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 48mm Full Thread
F/V 60mm

F/V 80mm

AV 33mm

AV 40mm

AV 48mm

D/V EP2 26.5mm

D/V EP2 40mm

EN

F/V 33mm

F/V 40mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 60mm

A%

1/V 40mm

TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm
AV 33mm

AV 40mm

AV 48mm

AV 48mm Full Thread
D/V EP2 26.5mm

D/V EP2 40mm

E/V

F/V 33mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 60mm

IV 28mm

1’V 40mm

F/V 48mm Detachable
F/V 60mm

F/V 48mm Detachable
A%

I’V 40mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 48mm

F/V 33mm

F/V 60mm

SELFFASEALING TUEBE

Y050201F
Y050203F
Y070203F
Y070203F
Y080203F
Y080201F

20x1.95/2.125
20x1.95/2.125
24x1.95/2.125
24x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125

Y080201+3F 26x1.95/2.125

Y080203F
Y080206F
Y080207F
Y080208SF
Y080701F
Y080706F
Y090301F
Y130303F
Y090306F
Y090307F
Y130308F
Y092201F
Y102903F
Y100301F
Y110301F
Y110303F
Y110306F
Y110307F
Y110308F
Y122306F
Y122307F
Y122308F
Y122309F
Y122310F
Y122401F
Y122501F
Y070203F

26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125

26x2.30/2.40/2.
26x2.30/2.40/2.

27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27x1 1/4
28x1.75
28x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x25/32C
700x33/37C
700x38/45C

50/54-406
50/54-406
50/54-507
50/54-507
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
57/62-559
57/62-559
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
32-630

47-622
47/52-622
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
25/32-622/630
33/37-622/630
50/54-507

AV 33mm
AV 48mm
AV 48mm
AV 48mm
AV 48mm
AV 33mm
AV 33mm
AV 48mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm Detachable
AV 33mm
F/V 33mm
AV 33mm
AV 48mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
AV 33mm
AV 48mm
AV 33mm
AV 33mm
AV 48mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
F/V 60mm
F/V 80mm
AV 33mm
AV 33mm
AV 48mm

0.9MM

® 0.9mm in thinckness

= Very high quality inner-tubes prefilled with sealant,
prevents flats by instantly sealing punctures in
the tread area of the tire. Enjoy your no worry trip!

SLIFEFR LITE TLU/EBE

Y081301-1
Y081306-1
Y081307-1
Y080101-1
Y080108-1
Y080201-1
Y080202-1
Y080206-1
Y080207-1
Y080208-1
Y130301-1
Y090301-1
Y090306-1
Y130308-1
Y130406-1
Y130407-1
Y110301-1
Y110306-1
Y110307-1
Y122328-1
Y122307-1
Y122308-1
Y122309-1
Y122310-1
Y122326-1
Y122406-1
Y122407-1
Y122408-1
Y122409-1
Y122410-1

26x1.25/1.50
26x1.25/1.50
26x1.25/1.50
26x1.50/1.75
26x1.50/1.75
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
26x1.95/2.125
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x1.75/2.10
27.5x2.10/2.25
27.5x2.10/2.25
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
29x1.75/2.10
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x18/23C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C
700x25/32C

ETRTO

32/40-559/571
32/40-559/571
32/40-559
40/47-559
40/47-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
50/54-559
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
47/52-584
52/57-584
52/57-584
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
47/52-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-622/630
18/23-662/630
18/23-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630
25/32-622/630

AV 33mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
AV 33mm
F/V 48mm
AV 33mm
AV 40mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
AV 33mm
AV 33mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 48mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
AV 33mm
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 100mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
F/V 60mm
F/V 80mm
F/V 80mm Smooth
F/V 33mm
F/V 40mm
F/V 48mm
F/V 60mm
F/V 80mm

m weight without the box
m Presta & Schrader valves
m Schrader: normal-48mm plus 4g

m Presta: normal-48mm plus 1.2g, normal-60mm plus 2.2g

Tl

700 |

L P |2a-|_m

0.90mm

THICKNESS
Standard

0.65MM

m 0.65mm in thinckness

m Lightweight and durable racing tubess

0-65"’“’"

THICKNESS

SUPERLITE
<< 30% less in weight
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Y051001+1 20x1 1/8 28-451 ANV 33mm g g
Y051401+1 20x1 3/8 37-451 A/ 33mm AW AW AW AW AW & &
Y050101+1 20x1.50/1.75 40/47-406 AV 33mm . A 4 A 4.
Y080201+1 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559/571  A/V 33mm
Y080203+1 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 AV 48mm AV AV
Y080208+1 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 F/V 48mm gQ° 33
Y130402+1 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 AV 40mm
Y080707+1 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 40mm
Y130407+1 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 40mm /“mm; £ £ £ £
Y080708+1 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 48mm Bent 90° £ & s H g
Y080708S+1 26x2.30/2.40/2.50  57/62-559 F/V 48mm Detachable l 2 2 2 2 2
Y050201+2 20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 ANV 33mm g 5 £ g 3
Y080201+2 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 ANV 33mm =2
Y080702+2 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 AV 40mm 4
Y080707+2 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 40mm
Y080708+2 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 F/V 48mm DV DV
26.5 26.5 @
® Providing more safety under deflation/heavy duty i i — 2

TRI-PD(G) 26.5mm
DV-PDG 26.5mm
R
DV-EP2 26.5mm
I DV-EP2 3!
R
DV-EP2 40mm

THOFN FESISTANLE TLUEBE

Specially produced for puncture resistance which will provide more safety for your riding

S »
8=
==

Italian 28mm
Italian 36mm
Italian 40mm

Y030202+3 16x1.95/2.125 50/54-305 A/ 40mm i mm i
Y050201+3 20x1.95/2.125  50/54-406 A 33mm . A A
3 Y050202+3 20x1.95/2.125 50/54-406 AV 40mm
F Y070202+3 24x1.95/2.125 50/54-507 AV 40mm
E Y080201+3 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 AV 33mm @ @ a
B Y080202+3 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 AV 40mm
g Y080203+3 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 AV 48mm
£ Y080207+3 26x1.95/2.125 50/54-559 F/V 40mm 5 5 5
o Y080701+3 26x2.30/2.40/2.50 57/62-559 AWV 33mm - e £ -
Y130303+3 27.5x1.75/2.10 47/52-584 AV 48mm E a z
Y130308+3 27.5x1.75/2.10 47/52-584 F/V 48mm 2 4 g
Y092202+3 27x1 1/4 32-630 AWV 40mm [ [y ]
Y110303+3 29x1.75/2.10 47/52-622/630 AV 48mm " " A
Y110308+3 29x1.75/2.10 47/52-622/630  F/V 48mm
Y122402+3 700x25/32C 25/32-622/630 AV 40mm
Y122409+3 700x25/32C 25/32-622/630  F/V 60mm
) Y122509+3 700x33/37C 33/37-622/630  F/V 60mm 1)
T];‘;Z(RE'S"S"‘ Y122602+3 700x38/45C 38/45-622/630 AV 40mm 28.5
Y122608+3 700x38/45C 50/54-507 F/V 48mm

e

DAV 28.5mm

3.70mm

THICKNESS
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